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GAVITA-

PROFESSIONAL

Gavita 600W Enhanced HPS

Specifications
Brand:

Type:

spectrum HPS lamp
Power:

Lamp base:
Growlight (uMol):
Light maintenance 1 year
(5000 hours)::
Voltage:

Electronic:
Electronic Ballast
Article Number:
EAN code:

Gavita
Enhanced

600 Watt
E39
1100

>95%
230
Developed for

26.60.40.01
8718403054064

Suitable for DigiStar high frequency ballasts
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